The First Church of Nashua - Music Ministry
First Folk

Rehearsal Schedule 2021 - 2022
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Date Start Choir Notes

Tuesday September 7 6:00 All-Choirs Potluck to open the season together!
Tuesday September 28 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday October 5 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday October 12 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday October 19 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday October 26 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday November 2 NO REHEARSAL

Tuesday November 9 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday November 16 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday November 23 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday November 30 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday December 7 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday December 14 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday December 21 NO REHEARSAL

Tuesday December 28 NO REHEARSAL

Tuesday January 4 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday January 11 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday January 18 6:30 First Folk

Tuesday January 25 6:30 First Folk

End of Semester 1
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Tuesday February 1 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday February 8 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday February 15 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday February 22 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday March 1 6:00 First Folk
Tuesday March 8 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday March 15 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday March 22 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday March 29 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday April 5 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday April 12 NO REHEARSAL
Tuesday April 19 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday April 26 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday May 3 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday May 10 6:30 First Folk
Tuesday May 17 NO REHEARSAL
Wednesday May 18 6:45 Choral Union
Tuesday May 24 NO REHEARSAL
Wednesday May 25 6:45 Choral Union ALL VOCAL CHOIRS - Required project
Tuesday May 31 NO REHEARSAL
Wednesday June 1 6:45 Choral Union ALL VOCAL CHOIRS - Required project

End of Semester 2



